
2019 YSSF US OPEN SKEET
SQUAD RESULTSVARSITY

4

KORBS, SAM

BROWN, IDA

1
2

3 BROWN, THOMMY

99

95

91

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

=

=

99 198

COACH: TEAM:

89

95

184

186

BILL BURDICK CALAVERAS SPORTSMAN CLUB

CSC

CSC

CSC

VR
VR

VR

VARSITY SQUADA
568

2
3

WURM, DILLAN

CAMARA, CALEB

1
2

3 WURM, DEVIN

94

93

95

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

=

=

95 189

COACH: TEAM:

94

93

187

188

BRUCE HARDWICK COLUSA GUN CLUB

CGC

CGC

CGC

VR
VR

VR

COLUSA VARSITY 1AB
564

2
8

LITTLEWOOD, TALLON

NAGEL, DANNAE

1
2

3 HILL, BRAEDIN

92

86

98

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

=

=

94 186

COACH: TEAM:

94

99

180

197

JANNA LITTLEWOOD TEAM ALASKA SHOOTERS

TAS

TAS

TAS

VR
VR

VR

MIXED SQUADBD
563

2
2

GALVAN, NICOLO

MABANAG, RICHARD

1
2

3 LOPEZ, ANTHONY

89

90

99

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

=

=

95 184

COACH: TEAM:

95

94

185

193

JEFF SCHLAGEL DE LA SALLE  TRAP TEAM

DLS

DLS

DLS

VR
VR

VR

SILVERAP
562
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2019 YSSF US OPEN SKEET
SQUAD RESULTSVARSITY

9

ARMSTRONG, GUS

THUNEN, MATT

1
2

3 MCGINNIS, GAVIN

93

94

89

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

=

=

94 187

COACH: TEAM:

99

92

193

181

BRUCE HARDWICK COLUSA GUN CLUB

CGC

CGC

CGC

IE
VR

VR

COLUSA IEAA
561

2
6

SOUTHWICK, CAL

LAWRIE, JACKSON

1
2

3 MABERTO, RICHIE

95

95

91

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

=

=

94 189

COACH: TEAM:

86

94

181

185

RICHARD SARTINI GALT HIGH SCHOOL

GHS

GHS

GHS

VR
VR

VR

GALT #1AD
555

6

REINIG, CHRISTIAN

BELL, THOMAS

1
2

3 SILVA, HUNTER

93

92

86

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

=

=

97 190

COACH: TEAM:

86

84

178

170

ALEX GRAY WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL

WHS

WHS

WHS

VR
VR

VR

MIAMI VICEA
538

7

MARTIN, ZACK

DI LORETO, CARSON

1
2

3 DOLL, ADIN

90

86

89

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

=

=

91 181

COACH: TEAM:

87

91

173

180

ALEX GRAY WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL

WHS

WHS

WHS

VR
VR

VR

CACTUS KICKERSAI
534
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2019 YSSF US OPEN SKEET
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2
0

SCHUTTE, LOREN

DEREE, EMMA

1
2

3 CALVO, BEN

84

90

91

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

=

=

92 176

COACH: TEAM:

93

82

183

173

ALEX GRAY WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL

WHS

WHS

WHS

VR
VR

VR

BREAKFAST CLUBA
532

1
6

FROST, TONY

SAMSON, LOGAN

1
2

3 PACK, HAYDEN

91

82

82

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

=

=

93 184

COACH: TEAM:

87

90

169

172

DAVE & TAMMY SAMSON SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

STR

STR

STR

VR
VR

VR

VARSITY SQUADAV
525

1
8

HUFANA, JAEDEN

SWANN, AUSTIN

1
2

3 FONG, JESENNA

86

84

87

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

=

=

87 173

COACH: TEAM:

90

81

174

168

BILL BURDICK CALAVERAS SPORTSMAN CLUB

CSC

CSC

CSC

VR
VR

VR

VARSITY #2AL
515

2
4

MURER, COLLIN

MARTIN, SCOTT

1
2

3 ROMUK, GAGE

96

72

77

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

=

=

94 190

COACH: TEAM:

80

90

152

167

RON DALE GRANITE BAY HIGH SCHOOL

GBS

GBS

GBS

VR
VR

VR

GRIZZ 1AU
509
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2019 YSSF US OPEN SKEET
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1

DAVIS, DEVAN

CLINTON, KODY

1
2

3 NIESEN, TAYLER

84

92

64

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

=

=

83 167

COACH: TEAM:

88

69

180

133

DAVE & TAMMY SAMSON SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

STR

STR

STR

VR
VR

VR

VARSITY SQUAD 2A
480

8

GALVAN, MAXINE

LAROSA, LEO

1
2

3 HERMOSILLO, TITO

76

63

67

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

=

=

78 154

COACH: TEAM:

65

79

128

146

JEFF SCHLAGEL DE LA SALLE  TRAP TEAM

DLS

DLS

DLS

VR
VR

VR

GREENA
428

2
5

COLLINS, SHANE

RUTKA, HALEY

1
2

3 DUTTER, CHANTZ

72

63

70

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

=

=

69 141

COACH: TEAM:

67

79

130

149

JOE HANLEY SILVER STATE CLAYBREAKERS

SSC

SSC

SSC

VR
VR

VR

SQUAD 1BA
420
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